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18205
19683
18866
20079
19682
20860
21008
20861

Description

Nozzle,30A
Nozzle,50A
Nozzle,70A
Nozzle,80A
Nozzle,100A
Electrode

Description

Electrode,360A
Nozzle,360A
Shield

Description

Electrode
Nozzle,100A
Nozzle,70A
Nozzle,50A

Description

Nozzle, 30Amp
Nozzle, 50Amp
Nozzle, 80A
Electrode
Electrode

Description

Electrode-Hf
Nozzle , 50Amp
Nozzle,100Amp

Nozzle,150Amp

Description

Electrode Short
Electrode Long
Short Tip, 30A
Long Tip,50A
Nozzle, XL,30A
Nozzle XT,30A
Nozzle XT,40A
Nozzle XT,50A




N° | System

CPT
25

N° | System
1

1

2 PT
> GO0
2

2

N° | System
1

2 PT
2 36

| Order N°

TH0558002618
TH0558002837
TH0558002908
TH0558001969

| Order N°

TH 0558001624
TH 0558002516
TH 0558001883
TH 0558001884
TH 0558001623
TH 0558001885
TH 0558001886

| Order N°

H1 0558003914
H1 0558006010
H1 0558006020
H1 0558006030

Description
Nozzle,70A
Nozzle,90A
Nozzle 40A
Electrode

Description

Electrode,250A
Electrode,360/400A
Nozzle,150A
Nozzle,200A
Nozzle,250A
Nozzle,360A
Nozzle,400A

Description
Electrode,250A
Nozzle 1 M
Nozzle 2,2 M
Nozzle 3 M




	PAGINA_Mesa de trabajo 1 copia 20
	PAGINA_Mesa de trabajo 1 copia 21
	PAGINA_Mesa de trabajo 1 copia 22

